TRANSPARENCY REPORT FOR APRIL 2016

Purchase Date Vendor Name
3/26/2016 BP#2504587LITTLE GIANT B
4/4/2016 NA

4/4/2016 SHELL OIL 57524052305
4/8/2016 SHELL OIL 57545855108
4/9/2016 CITGO J&S FOOD MART IV
4/23/2016 EXXONMOBIL 48079131
4/19/2016 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
4/19/2016 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
4/19/2016 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
4/19/2016 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
4/21/2016 OFFICE DEPOT #2349
4/14/2016 MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
4/22/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
3/29/2016 AmazonPrime Membership
4/4/2016 AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
4/12/2016 BEST BUY 00011080
4/18/2016 1140 PERRY MANN
4/5/2016 STAPLES DIRECT
3/24/2016 1140 PERRY MANN
3/25/2016 UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
4/19/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702306
4/6/2016 J W PEPPER AND SON INC
4/11/2016 J W PEPPER AND SON INC
4/11/2016 HAYES PIPE SUPPLY - NASHV
4/12/2016 1140 PERRY MANN
4/5/2016 UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
4/8/2016 FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD
4/13/2016 DOLRTREE 2912 00029124
4/4/2016 1140 PERRY MANN
4/21/2016 1140 PERRY MANN
4/12/2016 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
4/19/2016 SCDOR DORWAY

MCC Description
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
SERVICE STATIONS
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
BOOK STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
MUSIC STORES-MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS
MUSIC STORES-MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
VARIETY STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI

Total Card Spend
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$101.94
$101.94
$101.94
$101.94
$103.09
$104.76
$104.77
$104.94
$106.63
$107.24
$107.41
$107.82
$109.23
$109.29
$109.66
$109.89
$110.00
$110.52
$111.24
$111.89
$115.41
$115.56
$116.32
$117.37
$117.52
$117.55



4/13/2016
3/25/2016
3/26/2016
3/24/2016
4/7/2016
4/4/2016
4/5/2016
4/21/2016
4/15/2016
4/13/2016
3/24/2016
3/25/2016
4/4/2016
4/8/2016
4/20/2016
3/31/2016
4/22/2016
4/19/2016
3/25/2016
4/11/2016
4/20/2016
4/15/2016
4/25/2016
4/6/2016
4/11/2016
4/19/2016
4/22/2016
4/11/2016
4/8/2016
4/25/2016
4/26/2016
4/8/2016
4/21/2016
4/16/2016

STAPLES DIRECT
STAPLES DIRECT
DELL SALES & SERVICE
EXXONMOBIL 48079131
STAPLES 00103911
1140 PERRY MANN
CE COLUMBIA
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
COSMETOLOGY BOARD
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SHELL OIL 57524052305
ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
Amazon.com
EXXONMOBIL 97582936
TREND ENTERPRISES INC
SCDOR DORWAY
HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 634
DRAMATIC PUBLISHING CO IN
SIMMONS IRRIGATION SUP
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
Amazon.com
THE HOME DEPOT 1110
ORIENTAL TRADING CO
SCDOR DORWAY
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
SP PEDOMETERSUSA
LOWES #01064
FREESTYLE PHOTO
GATEWAY #1 COLA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS

STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
COMPUTERS,COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT,
SERVICE STATIONS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
BOOK STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
SERVICE STATIONS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
SERVICE STATIONS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
MISCELLANEOUS GENERAL MERCHANDISE STORES
BOOK STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
CATALOG MERCHANTS
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HARDWARE STORES
MEN'S AND WOMEN'S CLOTHING STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES

$118.22
$118.74
$118.79
$119.20
$119.33
$119.99
$120.73
$120.97
$122.00
$123.95
$125.66
$125.68
$128.52
$129.28
$129.56
$130.00
$130.57
$131.08
$131.33
$131.37
$131.63
$131.74
$133.66
$134.45
$134.95
$136.58
$136.72
$136.83
$137.44
$138.36
$138.67
$138.99
$139.32
$139.90



4/21/2016
4/5/2016
4/13/2016
4/22/2016
4/6/2016
4/8/2016
4/25/2016
4/21/2016
4/13/2016
4/7/2016
4/7/2016
4/11/2016
4/22/2016
3/26/2016
4/8/2016
4/14/2016
4/26/2016
4/7/2016
3/26/2016
4/23/2016
4/23/2016
4/19/2016
4/5/2016
4/26/2016
4/25/2016
4/25/2016
4/21/2016
4/20/2016
4/7/2016
4/6/2016
4/5/2016
4/5/2016
4/20/2016
4/22/2016

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
FERGUSON ENT #27
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
GATEWAY #1 COLA
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
SIMMONS IRRIGATION SUP
MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
HUMBOLDT MFG CO
HONORS GRAD
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
CITGO J&S FOOD MART IV
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
STAPLES 00103911
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
KVAN BOURGONDIEN
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
SCDOR DORWAY
J W PEPPER AND SON INC
LOWES #00433
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
SHERATON
SHERATON
HAGEMEYER NA #57
STAPLES DIRECT
J&P PARKSEED WAYSIDE
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL

BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
MISCELLENEOUS APPAREL AND ACCESSORY STOR
HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
SERVICE STATIONS
HARDWARE STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
BOOK STORES
CATALOG MERCHANTS
BOOK STORES
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
MUSIC STORES-MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
SHERATON
SHERATON
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
HARDWARE STORES

$139.90
$140.13
$140.76
$141.26
$141.81
$141.94
$142.54
$143.08
$144.10
$145.27
$145.67
$147.36
$148.04
$150.00
$150.63
$155.15
$156.35
$156.59
$157.53
$161.17
$161.75
$162.80
$162.99
$165.97
$169.06
$169.06
$169.98
$170.44
$170.78
$170.84
$172.26
$172.75
$173.12
$173.70



4/8/2016
4/4/2016
4/19/2016
4/5/2016
4/19/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
4/4/2016
3/25/2016
4/23/2016
4/22/2016
4/21/2016
4/21/2016
4/22/2016
4/19/2016
4/20/2016
4/21/2016
3/25/2016
4/5/2016
4/4/2016
4/6/2016
4/22/2016
4/23/2016
4/8/2016
4/21/2016
4/25/2016
4/21/2016
4/25/2016
4/13/2016
4/8/2016
4/6/2016
4/20/2016
4/14/2016
4/9/2016

UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
YA YA E FAVORMART
SIMMONS IRRIGATION SUP
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
1140 PERRY MANN
YA YA E FAVORMART
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD
LOWES #00385
STAPLES DIRECT
MARVAIR
GATEWAY #1 COLA
WALMART.COM 8009666546
GATEWAY #1 COLA
PAYPAL ADVANCE
COLUMBIA EAST DRIVING RAN
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
RED CROSS STORE
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
TARGET.COM
TARGET.COM
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
BAUDVILLE INC.
LOWES #01064
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
CAROLINA BIOLOGIC SUPPLY
GATEWAY #1 COLA
CENTRAL MIDLANDS REGIONA
Amazon.com
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
ALPHA BUSINESS ESSENTIAL
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC COMPANY

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
CATALOG MERCHANTS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
CATALOG MERCHANTS
BOOK STORES
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HARDWARE STORES
DISCOUNT STORES
HARDWARE STORES
SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS
AMUSEMENT,RECREATION SERVICES (SWIMMING
BOOK STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
DISCOUNT STORES
DISCOUNT STORES
BOOK STORES
NON-DURABLE GOODS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
LAB/MEDICAL/DENTAL/OPHTHALMIC HOSPITAL E
HARDWARE STORES
BUS LINES, CHARTERS, TOUR BUSES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
COMMERCIAL FURNITURE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

$176.26
$178.50
$180.07
$184.14
$185.33
$188.10
$193.42
$194.19
$194.31
$194.38
$195.04
$197.95
$199.64
$199.93
$200.00
$200.00
$202.22
$204.54
$204.66
$206.71
$209.39
$209.48
$209.48
$209.99
$211.45
$214.38
$215.73
$216.16
$216.59
$220.00
$220.60
$222.75
$228.74
$228.86



4/13/2016
3/31/2016
4/20/2016
4/15/2016
4/8/2016
4/13/2016
4/10/2016
4/20/2016
4/8/2016
4/13/2016
4/19/2016
4/8/2016
4/19/2016
4/7/2016
4/5/2016
3/31/2016
3/29/2016
4/6/2016
4/5/2016
4/8/2016
4/25/2016
4/13/2016
4/22/2016
4/16/2016
3/25/2016
4/20/2016
4/10/2016
3/28/2016
4/19/2016
4/5/2016
4/7/2016
4/6/2016
4/4/2016
4/13/2016

HAGEMEYER NA #57
SOUTHERN LOCK AND
GATEWAY #1 COLA
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
BEST BUY 00002709
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1140 PERRY MANN
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
WICKSAIRCRAFTCOM
PECKNEL MUSIC COMPANY,
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
CLEAN SOURCE INC
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
J M GRACE
Amazon.com
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
Amazon.com
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
SIGN IT QUICK
HOMEDEPOT.COM
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
STAPLES 00106567
1140 PERRY MANN
SURVEYMONKEY.COM
SIMMONS IRRIGATION SUP
1140 PERRY MANN
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1140 PERRY MANN
HOFFMAN & HOFFMAN
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
MISCELLANEOUS REPAIR SHOPS AND RELATED S
HARDWARE STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
HARDWARE STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
MUSIC STORES-MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS
HARDWARE STORES
SPECIALITY CLEANING,POLISHING & SANITATI
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
DURABLE GOODS,NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

$230.59
$233.82
$233.83
$238.09
$238.50
$242.92
$243.87
$244.35
$246.86
$247.44
$249.21
$252.80
$253.20
$254.49
$257.99
$261.51
$263.70
$265.84
$269.99
$271.28
$272.16
$283.50
$284.20
$291.00
$292.08
$296.06
$300.00
$300.11
$307.35
$307.99
$308.82
$309.96
$310.39
$316.74



4/12/2016
4/5/2016
4/22/2016
4/22/2016
4/21/2016
4/12/2016
4/5/2016
4/20/2016
4/7/2016
4/22/2016
4/8/2016
4/4/2016
4/14/2016
4/26/2016
4/18/2016
4/19/2016
4/8/2016
4/5/2016
4/19/2016
4/12/2016
4/11/2016
4/13/2016
4/19/2016
4/8/2016
4/21/2016
4/6/2016
4/6/2016
4/25/2016
4/18/2016
4/14/2016
4/6/2016
4/18/2016
4/21/2016
4/5/2016

AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
COLLEGEBOARD PRODUCTS
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
HAGEMEYER NA #57
HOFFMAN & HOFFMAN
HAGEMEYER NA #57
STAPLES DIRECT
FREESTYLE PHOTO
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
GATEWAY #1 COLA
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
1140 PERRY MANN
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SCDOR DORWAY
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
TAPE PRODUCTS
GATEWAY #1 COLA
CITY ELECTRIC REPAIR INC
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
EB 2016 SC MIDLANDS S
SCDOR DORWAY
CENTRAL MIDLANDS REGIONA
BSN SPORT SUPPLY GROUP
1140 PERRY MANN
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
IN PRODUCTIONS UNLIMITED
Amazon.com
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
STAPLES DIRECT
BARNES&NOBLE.COM-BN
STAPLES 00103911
GATEWAY #1 COLA

BOOK STORES
SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
HARDWARE STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
BOOK STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
BUS LINES, CHARTERS, TOUR BUSES
MEN'S,WOMENS'AND CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS AND
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS (EXCEPT MOTION PICT
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
BOOKS,PERIODICALS AND NEWSPAPERS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
HARDWARE STORES

$317.05
$325.00
$331.06
$332.31
$337.86
$339.12
$345.88
$347.72
$347.96
$355.03
$356.91
$358.49
$367.10
$369.78
$377.99
$378.22
$380.16
$381.35
$385.06
$387.73
$391.36
$400.00
$403.05
$405.00
$405.70
$409.27
$419.85
$433.94
$459.60
$472.10
$477.08
$480.44
$481.16
$495.20



4/20/2016
4/7/2016
4/5/2016
4/4/2016

4/13/2016

3/25/2016

3/24/2016
4/4/2016

4/11/2016

4/26/2016

4/22/2016

4/26/2016
4/4/2016
4/5/2016
4/4/2016

4/25/2016
4/5/2016

4/21/2016

4/25/2016
4/4/2016

4/11/2016

4/22/2016

3/25/2016

4/13/2016

4/14/2016
4/6/2016

4/19/2016

4/25/2016

4/19/2016
4/7/2016

4/13/2016
4/8/2016

4/12/2016

3/28/2016

1140 PERRY MANN
STAPLES DIRECT
GATEWAY #1 COLA
PALMETTO METAL PROD IN
REESE'S PLANTS
BEST BUY 00002642
GATEWAY #1 COLA
CC DICKSON BRANCH 1002
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
1140 PERRY MANN
STAPLES DIRECT
1140 PERRY MANN
IMPERIAL TEXTILE
1140 PERRY MANN
PAYPAL SCFUTUREMIN
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
WM SUPERCENTER #2214
PAPER HANDLING SOLUTIO
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
AUTO SAFETY GLASS AND
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
STAPLES DIRECT
GATEWAY #1 COLA
CC DICKSON BRANCH 1002
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
HOMEDEPOT.COM
BULBSDEPOT
BILT RITE CORPORATION
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
PRESENTATION SYSTEMS SO
FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD
HONEYBAKED HAM #0901

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
HARDWARE STORES
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
NURSERIES, LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES
HARDWARE STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALIT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANIZATI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING & PRINTING
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
HARDWARE STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
HARDWARE STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
COMPUTERS,COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT,
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALITY,CONVENIENCE,

$495.61
$502.43
$502.48
$511.92
$520.39
$534.97
$537.45
$549.04
$550.48
$553.74
$561.96
$563.52
$575.64
$598.23
$600.00
$617.93
$627.48
$629.13
$661.78
$662.21
$692.17
$694.98
$708.82
$711.55
$719.46
$724.55
$742.68
$754.14
$780.00
$802.18
$814.78
$816.41
$836.73
$874.50



4/22/2016
4/7/2016
4/4/2016

3/25/2016
4/6/2016

4/20/2016
4/7/2016

4/11/2016

4/21/2016

4/20/2016

4/16/2016
4/4/2016

4/19/2016

4/14/2016

4/19/2016

4/21/2016
4/5/2016

4/19/2016

4/20/2016
4/8/2016

4/23/2016

4/12/2016

4/14/2016

4/14/2016

4/26/2016
4/8/2016
4/1/2016

4/18/2016

4/12/2016

4/11/2016

4/12/2016

4/21/2016

4/19/2016
4/4/2016

UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
FORMS AND SUPPLY - AOPD
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
PLAYGROUNDS OF THE CAROLI
LEONARDOS
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
BSN SPORT SUPPLY GROUP
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
VERITIV
SPRINGS AND THINGS
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
SITE ONE LANDSCAPES525
SCDOR DORWAY
SITE ONE LANDSCAPES525
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
STAPLES DIRECT
MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
DISPLAYS2GOCOM
STAPLES DIRECT
STAPLES DIRECT
SOUTHERN LUBRICANTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
TOTAL STRENGTH AND SPEED
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
APS COLUMBIA 005G
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
SPRINGS AND THINGS

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
BOOK STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
SPECIAL TRADE CONTRACTORS
FAMILY CLOTHING STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
MEN'S,WOMENS'AND CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS AND
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
BOOK STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
SPORTING GOODS STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)

$891.76
$905.25
$920.70
$931.86
$932.20
$937.03
$958.50
$971.46
$991.11
$993.55
$996.30
$1,021.60
$1,022.72
$1,043.59
$1,059.31
$1,064.04
$1,064.08
$1,072.21
$1,111.92
$1,173.86
$1,174.22
$1,245.75
$1,248.92
$1,269.90
$1,285.48
$1,295.42
$1,297.22
$1,324.99
$1,327.26
$1,388.93
$1,388.93
$1,396.50
$1,400.85
$1,416.46



4/12/2016
4/19/2016
4/26/2016
4/5/2016
4/18/2016
4/12/2016
3/25/2016
4/14/2016
4/19/2016
4/19/2016
4/19/2016

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SCDOR DORWAY
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
DOIUBLE O ENTERPRISES
MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
SPRINGS AND THINGS
SPRINGS AND THINGS
SCDOR DORWAY
SCDOR DORWAY
SCDOR DORWAY

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR SHOPS (NON-DEALER)
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI

$1,417.50
$1,419.28
$1,426.55
$1,464.48
$1,470.47
$1,470.48
$1,498.54
$1,499.60
$4,113.78
$4,353.42
$8,375.96



